Event TO1 70mH
Position Number Name
1 39 Serena Deol
2 1 Megan Amey

Event TO02 3000m
Position Number Name
1 59 Elin Griffiths
2 151 Rachel See
3 53 Barry Gardner
4 144 Isobel Watt
5 97 Eoin McQuone
6 103 Amelia Mullins
7 51 Milly Foster

Event TO3 75mH
Position Number Name
1 91 Finn MaclLeod
2 147 Millie Williams
3 139 Bertie Travis

Event TO04 3000m
Position Number Name
1 119 Alex Ridout
2 114 Cordelia Parker
3 22 Ella Burfitt
4 124 Dan Schofield
5 61 Jamie Hartnoll
6 95 Charlie Marshall
7 78 Anna Jolliffe
8 36 Mai Davies

Event TO05 80mH

Position Number Name
1 9 Oliver Belbeck
2 4 Lydia Baldwin
3 136 Zoe Thorogood

Event TO06 80mH

Position Number Name
1 148 Paula Williams
2 158 Jane Horder

Cheltenham & County Harriers

Midsummer Open Week 2
Prince of Wales Stadium
Wednesday 13 July 2022

Ul13G
Club
Reading AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers

Ul7 and older
Club
Newport Harriers

Cheltenham and County Harriers

Halesowen ACC

Cheltenham and County Harriers

CLC Striders
CLC Striders

Cheltenham and County Harriers

Club
Yate & District AC
Newport Harriers

Cheltenham and County Harriers

Ul7 and older
Club

Cardiff Athletics
Abingdon AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers

Western Tempo
CLC Striders
Western Tempo
Bicester AC
Swansea Harriers

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Club
Stratford Upon Avon Ac

Cheltenham and County Harriers

Race 1
Age
U13G
Ul1l3G

Race 1
Age
u20w
SW
SM
uli7rw
SM
SW
ui7zw

Race 2
Age
Ul3B
U15G
Uul3B

Race 3
Age
Ul7M
SW
sSwW
SM

SM

SM
uli7rw
uli7rw

0 Race 4
Age
U15B
ui7zw
uli7rw

0 Race 5
Age
SW
SW

Result
0:12.7
0:12.9

Result
10:38.7
10:40.3
11:00.1
11:45.1
11:51.0
12:40.7
12:47.6

Result
13.9
14.6
18.5

Result
10:05.1
10:14.8
10:24.5
10:30.7
10:37.5
10:43.4
10:50.8
11:02.0

Result
125
13.0
14.4

Result
13.7
13.8



Event TO7 3000m
Position Number Name
1 83 Michael Kallenberg
45 Marcus England
156 Tom Whetton
60 Max Harrison-Tosatto
73 Mark James
100 Connor Morgan
6 Samuel Baylis
24 Michael Burgess
67 James Hodge
79 Edward Jolliffe
140 Bexley Turbard
99 Daniel Minors
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Event TO08 100m
Position Number Name
1 28 Brendon Chirisah

46 Lewis Evans

157 Alastair Klemz

150 Aiden Yon-Stevens
89 Euco Lima
44 James Edwards

OB WN

Event TO09 100m
Position Number Name
1 52 Fred Fowler
106 Ralph Nicklin
37 Scarlett Dawson
126 Barnabas Shaw
9 Oliver Belbeck
7 Max Beer
14 Charlie Bloomfield
8 Alfie Beer
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Event T10 100m
Position Number Name

1 93 Caitlyn Mapps

2 71 Philip Hunt

3 130 Max Stanley-Jones
4 32 Kirstie Constable
5 66 Rebecca Hoadley

Event TI11 100m
Position Number Name
1 152 Barnaby Heath-Smith
2 149 David Wilson
3 4 Lydia Baldwin
4 18 Emily Brown
5 108 Jadyn Ogunsola
6 82 Emily Judson

Ul7 and older Race 6
Club Age
Abingdon AC SM
Western Tempo SM
Western Tempo Ul7M
Swindon Harriers SM
Western Tempo SM
Abingdon AC Ul7Mm
CLC Striders SM
Birmingham Running Athletics & Trie SM
Bristol and West AC SM
Bicester AC U20M
Cheltenham and County Harriers ~ U17M

Cheltenham and County Harriers  SM

0 Race 7
Club Age
Cheltenham and County Harriers  SM
Carmarthen & District Harriers SM
Cheltenham and County Harriers ~ U17M
New Horizons U20M
Bristol and West AC SM
Yate & District AC SM

0 Race 1l
Club Age
Cheltenham and County Harriers ~ U17M
Cheltenham and County Harriers  U17M
Stratford Upon Avon AC U13G
Cheltenham and County Harriers ~ U17M

Cheltenham and County Harriers ~ U15B
Cheltenham and County Harriers ~ U17M
Worcester AC SM

Cheltenham and County Harriers ~ U17M
0 Race 2
Club Age
Cardiff Archers SW
Cheltenham and County Harriers ~ U20M
Cheltenham and County Harriers ~ U17M

Cardiff Archers SW
Cheltenham and County Harriers ~ SW

0 Race 3

Club Age

Cheltenham and County Harriers ~ U17M
Stratford Upon Avon AC SM

Cheltenham and County Harriers ~ U17W
Cheltenham and County Harriers ~ U17W
Bromsgrove and Redditch U15G
Stroud & District AC u20w

Result
8:46.0
8:53.9
9:13.6
9:37.5
9:39.3
9:52.8
9:53.4
9:56.2
9:57.0
10:09.8
10:13.2
10:15.3

Result
11.4
11.4
11.4
12.1
12.2
12.4

Result
12.1
12.1
12.2
12.2
12.3
12.4
12.4
12.6

Result
12.8
12.8
12.9
13.1
135

Result
12.8
13.4
13.6
13.8
13.9
15.3



Event T12 100m
Position Number Name
1 64 Martha Herringshaw
10 Charlotte Bell
27 Amari Cambridge
50 Alyssa Fitzgerald
94 Beatrice Morley
62 Alana Hazell
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Event T13 100m

Position Number Name
1 76 Jack Johnson
2 128 Charlotte Smith
3 131 Thomas Stanton
4 69 Flora Hopcraft
5 148 Paula Williams
6 1 Megan Amey

Event T14 100m
Position Number Name
1 58 Caleb Green
2 92 Arthur Mansbridge
3 23 Isabel Burfitt
4 138 Lottie Tomkins
5 137 Emily Timbrell

Event T15 100m

Position Number Name
1 81 Daisy Judson
2 49 Riley Fitzgerald
3 147 Millie Williams
4 29 Zara Collins

Event TI16 100m
Position Number Name
1 11 Sophia Bevan
56 Annabel Gordon
3 Niall Bagot

91 Finn MacLeod
47 George Fenton
70 Daisy Hopcraft

OB WN

Event T16 100m
Position Number Name

1 116 Adam Peake
80 Dolci Jones
86 Elaine Ledden
85 Louise Kirby
19 Angela Bryant
30 Matty Collins

OO, WN

Club

North Somerset AC

Stroud & District AC

Gloucester AC

Newport Harriers

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon Ac
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Stroud & District AC

White Horse Harriers

Club

Stroud & District AC

Newport Harriers

Newport Harriers

Cheltenham and County Harriers

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Yate & District AC

Swindon Harriers

Yate & District AC

Gloucester AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers

Club

Dursley Running Club

Stroud & District AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC

Parc Bryn Bach Running Club
Forest of Dean AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers

0 Race 4
Age
Ul13G
U15G
Ul13G
uli7rw
uli7rw
uli7rw

0 Race 5
Age
Ul13B
Ul15G
U15B
ui7zw
SW
Ul1l3G

0 Race 6
Age
Ul3B
Ul13B
ul7w
U15G
uli7w

0 Race 5
Age
uli7w
U15G
U15G
U13G

0 Race 6
Age
uli7rw
Ul15G
U13B
Ul1l3B
Ul13B
Ul3G

0 Race 6
Age
U20M
U13G
sSwW
SW
sSwW
UlilB

Result
13.6
13.6
13.6
13.6
13.8
14.0

Result
13.8
14.1
14.1
14.1
14.1
14.3

Result
13.8
14.0
14.1
14.1
145

Result
145
14.6
14.7
15.2

Result
14.4
14.8
14.8
14.9
14.9
15.2

Result
13.7
14.6
15.5
15.7
16.5
17.5



Event FO1 Javelin
Position Number Name
1 117 Gareth Picken

Event FO2 Shot Put
Position Number Name
1 43 Amy Eastcott

Event FO3 Long Jump
Position Number Name
1 9 Oliver Belbeck
2 38 Luca De Freilas Pires
3 75 Luke Johnson
4 131 Thomas Stanton
5 108 Jadyn Ogunsola
6 56 Annabel Gordon
7 10 Charlotte Bell
8 64 Martha Herringshaw
9 88 Joyce Ligeti-Pretorius
10 39 Serena Deol
11 17 Bertie Brookes
12 128 Charlotte Smith
13 146 Lexie Wiggett

14 29 Zara Collins
15 115 Zoe Partridge
16 42 Scarlett Elizabeth Eagland
17 30 Matty Collins
Event FO04 High Jump
Position Number Name
1 58 Caleb Green
2 62 Alana Hazell
3 121 Esme Rolfe
4 98 Ben Meech
5 1 Megan Amey
6 41 David Durden
7 91 Finn MacLeod
8 139 Bertie Travis
9 146 Lexie Wiggett
10 29 Zara Collins
11 55 Verity Gaskin
12 42 Scarlett Elizabeth Eagland
Event FO05 High Jump

Position Number Name
1 104 Dominic Murray

2 13 Ted Blakey

3 9 Oliver Belbeck
4th = 75 Luke Johnson
4th = 145 Georgia Wharton

125 Lily Scott
110 Edward Palmer
38 Luca De Freilas Pires
135 Caspar Thomson
10 143 Lauren Wall
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Para competitors
Club
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Para competitors
Club
Cheltenham and County Harriers

U15 and below

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Bromsgrove and Redditch

Yate & District AC

Stroud & District AC

North Somerset AC

Oxford City AC

Reading AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Chiltern Harriers AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers

1.45m and below

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Dursley Running Club

Yate & District AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers

1.45m and above

Club

Team Bath Athletic Club

Dursley Running Club
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Worcester AC

North Somerset AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Worcester AC

Age
SM

Age
SW

Age

U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
Ui15G
U15G
Ui15G
Ul13G
U13G
Ui13G
uU11iB
U15G
U13G
Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G
Uil1iB

Age
ui3B
Uil7w
Ui15G
U15B
U13G
SM
u13B
uUi13B
U13G
Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G

Age
U20M
U15B
Ul1l5B
U15B
uli7rw
uilrw
Ul1l5B
U15B
Uul7Mm
uilrw

Result
15.75

Result
2.44

Result
5.14
4.82
4.81
4.48
4.25
4,22
4.18
4.00
3.90
3.86
3.73
3.73
3.67
3.33
3.17
2.83
2.82

Result
1.45m
1.40m
1.40m
1.40m
1.40m
1.35m
1.35m
1.35m
1.25m
1.25m
1.15m
1.00m

Result
1.90
1.65
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.45
1.45
1.40
1.40
1.40



Event

FO6

Long Jump

Position Number Name

1

2
3
4
5

126 Barnabas Shaw
130 Max Stanley-Jones
23 Isabel Burfitt
81 Daisy Judson
135 Caspar Thomson

U17 and above

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Stroud & District AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers

Age

Ui7m
Ui7m
Ui7w
Uil7w
Ui7m

Result
5.38m
5.20m
4.49m
4.46m
4.37m



